Résultats 7km ECTU2022

Plc Nom Licence Ligue Cludept CluLibel Tps Distt. Kmh Nbtour Age Categ Plctg Dos

1 | GHIANI MARC 607843 I-F 95043  ENTENTE FRANCONVILLE CES 00:28:20 7000 14,82 1 M65 M4M 1 262
00:28:20 7000 14,82 1

2 | TSAPLINE GASPAR 2360179 | I-F 92111 ATHLE 92* 00:29:05 7000 14,44 1 Mo04 JUM 1 145
00:29:05 7000 14,44 1

3 | TOUZGUI MEHDI NL 00:29:48 7000 14,09 1 M97 SEM 1 113
00:29:48 7000 14,09 1

4 | MERIGOT JULIEN 1790330  I-F 75163 | RACING MULTI ATHLON 00:30:11 7000 13,91 1 M92 SEM 2 6
00:30:11 7000 13,91 1

5 | GARRE ALEXANDRE A93183C NL 00:30:49 7000 13,63 1 Mo04 JUM 2 244
00:30:49 7000 13,63 1

6 | LAURENCE ANTONIN 1890341 I-F 91125 STADE VERTOIS ATHLETISME  00:31:12 7000 13,46 1| M05 CAM 1 28
00:31:12 7000 13,46 1

7 | NGUYEN CHI DUNG 2411733 | I-F 91097 ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:32:25 7000 12,96 1/ M93 SEM 3 224
00:32:25 7000 12,96 1

8 | NEBBACHE WALID NL 00:32:41 | 7000 12,85 1 MO06 CAM 2 185
00:32:41 7000 12,85 1

9 | GLAIS YANN NL 00:33:50 7000 12,41 1 M64 M4M 2 62
00:33:50 7000 12,41 1

10 | GOULEY VANESSA NL 00:34:18 7000 12,24 1 81,00F M1F 1 250
00:34:18 7000 12,24 1

11 | PETIT CELINE NL 00:34:28 7000 12,19 1/ 88,00 F SEF 1 107
00:34:28 7000 12,19 1

12 | TAFFLET MURIEL 836501 I-F 91096 C. O. DU SUD DE L'ESSONN 00:34:32 7000 12,16 1 79,00 F M1F 2| 243
00:34:32 7000 12,16 1

13 | REIX ETIENNE NL 00:35:16 7000 11,91 1 M90 SEM 4 17
00:35:16 7000 11,91 1

14 | TAPLE JULIEN NL 00:35:28 7000 11,84 1 M96 SEM 5| 218
00:35:28 7000 11,84 1

15 | MALAMINE SANOGO NL 00:35:35 7000 11,8 1 M75 M2M 1 184
00:35:35 7000 11,8 1

16 | BOUHADJAR SABRINA NL 00:38:20 7000 10,96 1/ 80,00F M1F 3 182
00:38:20 7000 10,96 1

17 | GUARDIA LORINE B85936 ANTONY TRIATHLON 00:38:23 | 7000 10,94 1 99,00 F| SEF 2 110
00:38:23 7000 10,94 1

18 | BELMOURI MASSINISSA NL 00:39:05 7000 10,75 1 MO1 ESM 1 256
00:39:05 7000 10,75 1

19 | ZAIDI NOUREDDINE ~ * 2371666 | |-F 91097 ESSONNE ATHLETIC* 00:39:38 7000 10,6 1 M76 M2M 2 225
00:39:38 7000 10,6 1

20 | GIROUILLE REMI NL 00:39:52 7000 10,54 1 M70 M3M 1 261
00:39:52 7000 10,54 1

21 | LOPES CARLOS NL 00:40:09 7000 10,46 1 M79 M1M 1 45
00:40:09 7000 10,46 1

22 | LECLOEREC VALERIE COURIRPOURMARIE 00:40:50 7000 10,29 1 68,00 F M3F 1 155
00:40:50 7000 10,29 1

23 | GOBILLARD ANTONIA NL 00:41:40 7000 10,08 1 1,00F ESF 2 215
00:41:40 7000 10,08 1

24 | VEAN PIERRE NL 00:42:03 | 7000 9,99 1 M94 SEM 6 269
00:42:03 7000 9,99 1

25 | FOURNIER THOMAS NL 00:42:28 7000 9,89 1 M04 JUM 3 249
00:42:28 7000 9,89 1

26 | BOUSQUIE SYLVAIN * 2423868 | I-F 91136 ATHLETIC CLUB DRAVEIL 00:42:48 | 7000 9,81 1 M79 M1M 2 242
00:42:48 7000 9,81 1

27 | MONTANT FABRICE CAP ESCALE 00:42:49 | 7000 9,81 1| M65 M4M 3 101
00:42:49 7000 9,81 1

28 | DUPUY CLEMENT UEL 00:42:58 7000 9,78 1 M99 SEM 7 203
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DIMIER FLORENCE

LY DELPHINE

JACOB GWENAELLE

RAMMAL NOUR

SERVELY CLAUDE

BOISARD PAULINE

CABOCHE VALENTIN

BOURET-LAURENT EMILIE

PERRIAU JEREMIE

SIMBOISELLE YOANN

ELOMRI MUSTAPHA

MATINGOU MIKAEL

VIGNERON MURIELLE

KOMLAN ELISABETH

BODIN SOPHIE *

LAURENCE SABRINA *

ISCAYES LYDIE

DELMAS MARVIN

SUCHET MARIELLE

AMEUR NAINA

PAILHOUX MARC

PANN OLYMPE

CONTE SALIMA

CARBON PAMELA

BASTIEN LAURA

CHANANCE FARIMM

MELLADA LUCILE

2375130

1798105

1998640

I-F

I-F

I-F

77074

91125

91125

NL

ESCALE GENOPOLITAIN

NL

NL

NL

NL

ACEF / ADASP

NL

NL

MOISSY-CRAMAYEL ATHLETIS

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

STADE VERTOIS ATHLETISME

STADE VERTOIS ATHLETISME

NL

NL

NL

NL

ACEF / ADASP

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

00:48:17
00:48:17
00:49:21
00:49:21
00:49:47
00:49:47
00:51:00
00:51:00
00:51:25
00:51:25
00:51:47
00:51:47
00:51:48
00:51:48
00:51:54
00:51:54
00:51:57
00:51:57
00:51:58
00:51:58
00:52:27
00:52:27
00:52:42
00:52:42
00:52:43
00:52:43
00:53:18
00:53:18
00:53:21
00:53:21
00:53:33
00:53:33
00:53:50
00:53:50
00:53:51
00:53:51
00:54:05
00:54:05
00:54:20
00:54:20
00:54:27
00:54:27
00:55:09
00:55:09
00:55:44
00:55:44
00:55:44
00:55:44
00:55:54
00:55:54
00:56:21
00:56:21
00:56:52
00:56:52
00:57:27
00:57:27
00:57:36

7000
7000
7000
7000
7000
7000
7000
7000
7000
7000
7000
7000
7000
7000
7000
7000
7000
7000
7000
7000
7000
7000
7000
7000
7000
7000
7000
7000
7000
7000
7000
7000
7000
7000
7000
7000
7000
7000
7000
7000
7000
7000
7000
7000
7000
7000
7000
7000
7000
7000
7000
7000
7000
7000
7000
7000
7000

8,7

8,7
8,51
8,51
8,44
8,44
8,24
8,24
8,17
8,17
8,11
8,11
8,11
8,11
8,09
8,09
8,08
8,08
8,08
8,08
8,01
8,01
7,97
7,97
7,97
7,97
7,88
7,88
7,87
7,87
7,84
7,84

7.8

7.8

7.8

7.8
7,77
7,77
7,73
7,73
7,71
7,71
7,62
7,62
7,54
7,54
7,54
7,54
7,51
7,51
7,45
7,45
7,39
7,39
7,31
7,31
7,29

MO06

M54

72,00 F

2,00F

87,00 F

0,00 F

M56

95,00 F

M95

83,00 F

M83

M89

M70

M80

74,00 F

99,00 F

76,00 F

79,00 F

73,00 F

MO1

61,00 F

77,00 F

M64

1,00 F

95,00 F

90,00 F

89,00 F

69,00 F

95,00 F

CAM

M6M

M3F

ESF

MOF

ESF

M6M

SEF

SEM

MOF

MOM

SEM

M3M

M1M

M2F

SEF

M2F

M1F

M2F

ESM

M5F

M2F

M4M

ESF

SEF

SEF

SEF

M3F

SEF

12

13

49

193

268

222

48

191

216

248

88

81

237

235

11

47

25

26

212

257

218

276

190

187

183

217

205

265

270



86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

929

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

CHAVANCE MATHILDE

NELA STEPHANE

LECLOEREC DENIS

JOURDI ALEXANDRE

LORY OLIVIER

BERTIN JONATHAN

GERARD STEPHANE

BOURDIN AURELIE

FLEUR DANIEL

TRICHE COLIN

CURMI PATRICK

KOUKOUI-ADJOLOHOUN C(

MUZARD CELINE

FRIGUI MOUAZ

LEBOEUF NATHALIE

FRIGRI KANELIA

RACAMIER OLIVIER

LEROY JULIE

GENCE JOELLE

CLAISSENEIZELIEN FRANCC

YONG OLIVIER

LALOIS GIUSSE

BOUDJEMA SAID

1928428

2319552

I-F

I-F

91038

77074

NL

NL

COURIRPOURMARIE

COURIRPOURMARIE

LISSES AC

COURIRPOURMARIE

COURIRPOURMARIE

COURIRPOURMARIE

COURIRPOURMARIE

COURIRPOURMARIE

NL

NL

MOISSY-CRAMAYEL ATHLETIS

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

COURIRPOURMARIE

00:57:36
00:57:36
00:57:36
00:58:19
00:58:19
01:00:24
01:00:24
01:00:37
01:00:37
01:00:38
01:00:38
01:00:38
01:00:38
01:00:39
01:00:39
01:00:39
01:00:39
01:00:40
01:00:40
01:00:40
01:00:40
01:00:49
01:00:49
01:00:51
01:00:51
01:05:23
01:05:23
01:05:41
01:05:41
01:06:18
01:06:18
01:06:22
01:06:22
01:06:23
01:06:23
01:06:24
01:06:24
01:12:22
01:12:22
01:14:06
01:14:06
01:16:09
01:16:09
01:23:01
01:23:01
01:51:10
01:51:10

7000
7000
7000
7000
7000
7000
7000
7000
7000
7000
7000
7000
7000
7000
7000
7000
7000
7000
7000
7000
7000
7000
7000
7000
7000
7000
7000
7000
7000
7000
7000
7000
7000
7000
7000
7000
7000
7000
7000
7000
7000
7000
7000
7000
7000
7000
7000

7,29
7,29
7,29

7,2

7,2
6,95
6,95
6,93
6,93
6,93
6,93
6,93
6,93
6,92
6,92
6,92
6,92
6,92
6,92
6,92
6,92
6,91
6,91

6,9

6,9
6,42
6,42
6,39
6,39
6,33
6,33
6,33
6,33
6,33
6,33
6,33
6,33

5,8

5,8
5,67
5,67
5,52
5,52
5,06
5,06
3,78
3,78

92,00 F

M75

M67

M86

M70

M83

M71

72,00 F

M55

M87

M59

70,00 F

79,00 F

M81

77,00 F

5,00 F

M72

83,00 F

87,00 F

58,00 F

M84

93,00 F

M61

SEF 10
M2M 4
M4M 8
MOM 3
M3M 6
MOM 4
M3M 7
M3F 4
M6M 4
MOM 5
M5M 1
M3F 5
M1F 5
M1M 7
M2F 6
CAF 2
M3M 8
MOF 5
MOF 6
M5F 3
MOM 6
SEF 11
M5M 2

266

138

154

160

166

163

164

156

167

161

198

151

86

78

239

277

137

37

99

120

147

142

194



